

"Real World Solutions for Integrated Management of Used Fuel and HLW"

April 12-16, 2015 Charleston Marriott Charleston, South Carolina

## **Sponsorship Opportunities**

Enhance your visibility at the 2015 International High-Level Radioactive Waste Management conference by becoming a sponsor. All sponsors are recognized on the ANS website and in the Preliminary and Official Programs. All sponsors will also be acknowledged at the Opening Plenary and on signage displayed throughout the meeting.

## Platinum Sponsor: \$15,000

The following benefits are included in the Platinum Sponsor Package:

- Promotional piece in registration bags (sponsor to provide copy)
- · Recognition of sponsorship on materials and signage
- Three complimentary full meeting registrations

Gold Sponsor: \$10,000

The following benefits are included in the Gold Sponsor Package:

- Promotional piece in registration bags (sponsor to provide copy)
- · Recognition of sponsorship on materials and signage
- Two complimentary full meeting registrations

## Silver Sponsor: \$5,000

The following benefits are included in the Silver Sponsor Package:

- · Recognition of sponsorship on materials and signage
- One complimentary full meeting registration

## **Bronze Sponsor: \$2,500**

The following benefit is included in the Bronze Sponsor Package:

· Recognition of sponsorship on materials and signage

# 

American Nuclear Society Attn: Meetings Department 97781 Eagle Way Chicago, IL 60678-9770 Bank Name: JP Morgan Chase Bank

Address: 10 South Dearborn Chicago, IL. 60603-2300

Phone: 312/661-5000 • Fax: 312/661-6417

ANS Checking Account #: 824941;

Routing#: 0210 0002-1 SWIFTCODE: CHASUS33 ACH Transfer: 0710 0001 3

If you have any questions please send an e-mail to: meetings@ans.org